Mon
Tues
Wed
Tues
Mon
Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon
Tues
Wed

Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Fri

Mon
Wed
Fri

Fri
Mon

Fri
Fri
Thur
Fri

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
thru
Nov
Dec

Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar
thru
Apr

Apr

May
May

BELLBROOK — SUGARCREEK SCHOOLS

12
13
14
20

20

11

25

25
26

27

29
20

23

20
29
14
17

20
30

10
21
22

2019-2020 School Calendar

Board Approved February 14, 2019
Conference dates added March 21, 2019

First Day for Teachers

Teacher PD

First Day for Students, grd 1-12

First Day for Kindergarten

No School — Labor Day

2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12
No School — Teacher PD

2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12
End of 15t quarter

Parent-Teacher Conference Day, No School for grd PK-5 only;
grd 6-12 in session

No School — Teacher PD

No School — Trade Day

No School — Trade Day

No School- Thanksgiving Break

End of 2nd quarter

Winter break begins

School Resumes

No School — Martin Luther King Day

2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12
No School — Teacher PD

No School — Presidents Day

2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12
End of 34 quarter

No School — Teacher PD
No School- Spring Break
No School — Teacher PD

One-hour early dismissal K-12, Last Day for Students
Last Day for Teachers

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Monday, October 21 3:45-7:15 p.m. Stephen Bell

Tuesday, October 22 3:45-7:15 p.m. Bell Creek Intermediate

Wednesday, October 23 3:45-7:15 p.m. Stephen Bell

Thursday, October 24 3:45-7:15 p.m. Bell Creek Intermediate

Wednesday, October 30 2:45-6:15 p.m. Bellbrook Middle School &
3:00-6:30 p.m. Bellbrook High School

Wednesday, February 5 2:45-6:15 p.m. Bellbrook Middle School &

3:00-6:30 p.m. Bellbrook High School




