BELLBROOK – SUGARCREEK SCHOOLS 2019-2020 School Calendar

Board Approved February 14, 2019 Conference dates added March 21, 2019

Mon Tues Wed Tues Mon Wed Fri Wed Fri	Aug Aug Aug Sept Sept Sept Oct Oct	12 13 14 20 2 4 20 2 11	First Day for Teachers Teacher PD First Day for Students, grd 1-12 First Day for Kindergarten No School – Labor Day 2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12 No School – Teacher PD 2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12 End of 1st quarter
Fri	Oct	25	Parent-Teacher Conference Day, No School for grd PK-5 only; grd 6-12 in session
Fri	Nov	1	No School – Teacher PD
Mon	Nov	25	No School – Trade Day
Tues	Nov	26	No School – Trade Day
Wed	Nov	27	
	thru	,	No School- Thanksgiving Break
Fri	Nov	29	0 0
Fri	Dec	20	End of 2 nd quarter
Mon	Dec	23	Winter break begins
Mon	Jan	6	School Resumes
Mon	Jan	20	No School – Martin Luther King Day
Wed	Jan	29	2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12
Fri	Feb	14	No School – Teacher PD
Mon	Feb	17	No School – Presidents Day
Wed	Mar	4	2-hr delayed start for Teacher PD, grd K-12
Fri	Mar	6	End of 3 rd quarter
Fri	Mar	20	No School – Teacher PD
Mon	Mar	30	
	thru		No School- Spring Break
Fri	Apr	3	•
Fri	Apr	10	No School – Teacher PD
Thur		21	One-hour early dismissal K-12, Last Day for Students
	May	~1	One-nour early distinssar K-12, Last Day for Students

Parent-Teacher Confere	ences	
Monday, October 21 Tuesday, October 22 Wednesday, October 23 Thursday, October 24 Wednesday, October 30 Wednesday, February 5	3:45-7:15 p.m. 3:45-7:15 p.m. 3:45-7:15 p.m. 3:45-7:15 p.m. 2:45-6:15 p.m. 3:00-6:30 p.m. 2:45-6:15 p.m. 3:00-6:30 p.m.	Stephen Bell Bell Creek Intermediate Stephen Bell Bell Creek Intermediate Bellbrook Middle School & Bellbrook High School Bellbrook Middle School & Bellbrook High School